provision of an 

adequate proportion 

and mix of affordable 

housing the proposal 

would fail to meet the 

housing needs of the 

borough, contrary to 

paragraphs 64, 66 and 

67of the NPPF and 

Policy H7 of the 

adopted Local Plan. 

The sum of two 

thousand three hundred 

and five pounds and 

eighty pence (£2305.80) 

plus one hundred 

pounds (£100) for each 

Affordable Housing 

Dwelling is necessary for 

the Council’s costs of 

checking compliance 

with the provisions of 

this obligation.  

Para 61 of the NPPF 
states that to support 
the Government’s